Drinks and wines

martas

—— RESTAURANT ALVIS —
ALBRECHTSHOF BERLIN



Beverage packages

Your next family or business party will flow smoothly with our beverage packages. After determining the events
time frame and beverage requests, we calculate a fixed amount per person. Irrespective of the amount being
consumed, the price remains unchanged. For each additional hour, we will add a fixed rate of minimal costs.
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Aperitif Bar Non-alcoholic
miil ‘

« Sparkling wine (house brand) “ . MineraIV\{a’t.er.

« Sherry medium &dry ==  + Bauerfruitjuice

« Martini —H ‘ « Soft drinks

« Campari / Aperol | + Non-alcoholic beer

+ Gin —  — + Non-alcoholic sparkling wine

« Mineral water = R Gepa coffee / Althaus tea

« Bauer fruit juice / soft drinks

30 min. 19,80 € p.p. 1h. 13,80 € p.p. | 2 hrs. 19,50 € p.p. |
3 hrs. 26,50 € p.p. | 4 hrs. 32,50 € p.p. |

5 hrs. 36,50 € p.p. | 6 hrs. 40,50 € p.p.
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Comfort Exklusive - Open Bar

« Mineral water

« Bauer fruit juice

« Soft drinks

« Draught beer

« Non-alcoholic beer

« Wheat beer

« Sparkling wine (house brand)

» House wine, according to restaurant offer
+ Gepa coffee / Althaus tea

Mineral water

« Bauer juice

« Soft drinks

+ Draught beer

» Non-alcoholic beer

« Wheat beer

« Sparkling wine (house brand)
« House wine

+ Long drinks

+ Gepa coffee / Althaus tea
« Coffee specialties
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1 h. 20,00 € p.p. | 2 hrs. 27,00 € p.p. |
3 hrs. 34,00 € p.p. | 4 hrs. 40,00 € p.p. |

1 h. 26,00 € p.p. | 2 hrs. 34,00 € p.p. |
5 hrs. 44,00 € p.p. | 6 hrs. 47,00 € p.p.

3 hrs. 42,00 € p.p. | 4 hrs. 50,00 € p.p. |

5 hrs. 56,00 € p.p. | 6 hrs. 59,00 € p.p.
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Drinks

Aperitif

Martini Vermouth white
Martini Vermouth dry
Martini Vermouth red

Sandemann Sherry Medium
Sandemann Portwein white
Sandemann Portwein red

Aperol | Campari

Campari Cocktails - Orange | Tonic | Soda
Aperol Spritz non-alcoholic

Aperol Spritz

Rotkdppchen sparkling wine dry

Rotkdppchen sparkling wine non-alcoholic
Riesling sparkling wine bottle fermentation dry
Moet & Chandon

Draught beer
Radeberger Pilsener

Bottled beer

Berliner Weil3e woodruff / raspberries
Schofferhofer whaet beer non-alcoholic
Kostritzer dark beer

Clausthaler non-alcoholic

5cl
5cl
5cl

5cl
5cl
5cl

4cl
4cl
4cl
4 cl

0,11
0,21
0,11
0,375l

0,3l
0,4

0,33l
0,51

0,33l
0,33l

8,50 €
8,50 €
8,50 €

7,50 €
8,50 €
10,00 €

7,50 €
10,00 €
9,50 €
10,00 €

7,00 €
9,90 €
7,80 €
45,00 €

4,50 €
5,50 €

4,50 €
5,90 €
4,50 €
4,50 €




Juices

Bauer orange juice 0,2l 3,60 €
Bauer apple juice 0,2l 3,60 €
Bauer passion fruit juice 0,21 3,60 €
Bauer banana juice 0,21 3,60 €
Bauer currant juice 0,21 3,60 €
Bauer cherry juice 0,21 3,60 €
Bauer pineapple juice 0,2l 3,60 €
Bauer juice / nectar various 0,4l 5,30 €
Rhubarb spritzer 0,33l 4,90 €

Lemonades and mineral water

Coca Cola 0,21 3,60 €
Sprite 0,21 3,60 €
Fanta Orange 0,21 3,60 €
Schweppes bitter lemon 0,2l 3,60 €
Schweppes ginger ale 0,2l 3,60 €
Schweppes tonic water 0,2l 3,60 €
Spreequell naturell | medium | classic 0,25l 3,30€
Spreequell naturell | medium | classic 0,75l 7,50 €

Coffee and tea

Cup of coffee (fairtrade Gepa) 3,60 €
Espresso | macchiato 3,60€/3,80€
Double Espresso | macchiato 4,40€/4,70 €
Cappuccino 4,20 €
White coffee 4,50 €
Latte Macchiato 4,80 €
Cup of hot chocolate 3,90 €
Cup of tea (Premium Althaus) 3,90 €

Flavours: earl grey, darjeeling, assam, green matinee, sencha surpreme
mild mint, chamomile, classic herbs, fruit berry

Digestif

Lantenhammer fruit brandy 4cl 10,00 €
Flavours: pear, apricot, wild raspberrie, sour cherry

Grappa di Prosecco 4cl 10,00 €
Grappa Nonino Barrique 4cl 10,00 €
Ramazotti 4cl 8,50 €
Averna 4cl 8,50 €
Jagermeister 4cl 8,50 €
Fernet Branca 4cl 8,50 €
Linie Aquavit 4cl 7,50 €
Berliner Kiimmel 4cl 7,50 €
Brandstifter Vodka 4cl 9,50 €
Brandstifter Korn 4cl 9,50 €
Brandstifter Berlin dry Gin 4cl 9,50 €
Whiskey Single Malt Glen Garioch 12 years 4cl 11,50 €
Whiskey Scotch Ballentines 12 years 4cl 11,50 €
Whiskey Irish Tullamore Dew 12 years 4cl 11,00 €
Whiskey Bourbon Jack Daniels 4cl 10,00 €
Whiskey Bourbon Jim Beam 4cl 9,00 €
Rémy Martin V.S.0.P 4cl 11,00 €
Rémy Martin XO 4cl 16,00 €
Hennessy V.S.0.P 4cl 11,00 €
Hennessy XO 4cl 16,00 €
Havanna 3 years | 7 years 4cl 7,50 9,50 €
Tequila Espolon Silver Reposado 4cl 7,50 €

Likore Apricot Brandy | Cointreau | Amaretto | Baileys | Southrn Comfort | Sambuca 4cl 7,50 €



Sparkling wine & champagne

FREYBURG / UNSTRUT

Rotkdppchen sparkling wine | dry 0,1l 7,00 €
bottle fermentation

Rotkdppchen sparkling wine | dry 0,75l 38,00 €
bottle fermentation

Rotkdppchen sparkling wine non-alcoholic | dry 0,21 9,90 €
MOSEL

Riesling sparkling wine | dry 0,11 7,50 €

bottle fermentation

Riesling sparkling wine | dry 0,75l 43,00 €
bottle fermentation

CHAMPAGNE
Champagne Imperial | dry 0,2l 28,00 €
Champagne Imperial | dry 0,375l 45,00 €

Champagne Imperial | dry 0,75l 75,00 €




Wines

Wine from the region Saale-Unstrut
Winery Kloster Pforta

WHITE
Naumburger Pinot blanc | dry
Apple, quince, honeydew melon, peach

Griiner Silvaner | dry
Fine fruit note, hay aroma

ROSE
Rosé wine | dry
Red currants, wild raspberries and strawberries

RED
Saalhduser Blauer Spatburgunder | dry
Wild berries, nutty aroma

Blauer Zweigelt | dry
Deep red colour, sour cherry

Wine from the steep Moselle slopes
Winery Kallfelz

WHITE
Riesling Hochgewachs ,Selection® | dry
Fruity, mineral, playful, intensive bouquet

Merler Adler | Riesling cabinet | dry
Elegant aroma, fine cherries

0,75l

0,75l

0,75l

0,75l

0,75l

0,75l

0,75l

33,00 €

32,00 €

33,00 €

44,00 €

37,00 €

33,00 €

34,00 €



Wine from Baden
Winery Abril
WHITE

Pinot blanc | dry
Scent of honey, lime blossom

Enselberg Pinot gris | dry
Ripe pear, sweet plum

RED
FRUCHT Pinot noir | dry
Dark cherry red, velvety raspberry

Wine from Pfalz
Winery Hensel
WHITE

Aufwind Pinot Blanc and Chardonnay | dry
Bougquet of apricot and almonds

RED

Aufwind Pinot Noir | dry
Cherry,wild berries, delicate woody note

Hohenflug Merlot | dry
Cherries, elderberry, barrique note

Winery Philipp Kuhn

WHITE
Freistil Muskateller | dry
Green apple, ripe gooseberry

RED

Incognito Dornfelder / Merlot | dry
Black cherries, fine roasted aromas

Mano Nero Blaufrankischer / Cabernet | dry
Black fruits, gingerbread, herbs

Wine from the Rhineland
Winery Brogsitter

WHITE - NON-ALCOHOLIC

Brogsitter Légere Riesling | semi-dry
lively-fresh with aromas of ripe apples

RED - NON-ALCOHOLIC
Brogsitter Légére Cabernet Sauvignon | semi-dry
Bougquet of red fruits, spicy and harmonious

0,75

0,75

0,75

0,75l

0,75l

0,75l

0,75

0,75

0,75

0,75

0,75

35,00 €

29,00 €

35,00 €

37,00 €

37,00 €

52,00 €

33,00 €

37,00 €

48,00 €

25,00 €

25,00 €



martas Hotel Albrechtshof Berlin
Albrechtstrafle 8 | 10117 Berlin
Phone 030 30886-480 | veranstaltung-albrechtshof@martas.org

Follow us on: f

@martas.weils.gut.tut

Get in touch and book:

martas.org

WEIL’S GUT TUT.




